Get in touch
+44 (0) 1779 841 899
Our delivery promise
We guarantee your order will be shipped on time, every time.
That’s the Blue Diamond difference.
V14.06.26

Typical applications: Suitable for service riser decks,
maintenance platforms, and access walkways, when
designed in accordance with BS EN ISO 14122:2016,
along with pontoons, flooring, ramps, and covers
across industrial, construction, chemical, marine,
and offshore environments.
Material: GRP - Glass reinforced polyester with a
resin coated gritted surface.
Cleaning: Use of a stiff brush will normally be
sufficient to remove everyday dirt and debris, and
for more stubborn dirt a mild detergent with warm
water is often effective. A pressure washer on a low
pressure setting can be used to clean the GRP.
Sustainability: REACH compliant.
Code Size Thickness Weight Colour RAL
GR3939-25GN 996mm x 996mm 25mm 12.5kg Green 6010
GR3939-25GY 996mm x 996mm 25mm 12.5kg Grey 7000, 7043, 7047
GR3939-25YL 996mm x 996mm 25mm 12.5kg Yellow 1003
GR3960-25GN 1492mm x 996mm 25mm 18kg Green 6010
GR3960-25GY 1492mm x 996mm 25mm 18kg Grey 7000, 7043, 7047
GR3960-25YL 1492mm x 996mm 25mm 18kg Yellow 1003
Get in touch: +44 (0) 1779 841 899  |  sales@bluediamond.uk.com  |  www.bluediamond.uk.com
Product Data Sheet
GRP Open Mesh Grating
Code Size Thickness Weight Colour RAL
GR3979-25GN 1985mm x 996mm 25mm 25kg Green 6010
GR3979-25GY 1985mm x 996mm 25mm 25kg Grey 7000, 7043, 7047
GR3979-25YL 1985mm x 996mm 25mm 25kg Yellow 1003
GR3910-25GN 3010mm x 996mm 25mm 37kg Green 6010
GR3910-25GY 3010mm x 996mm 25mm 37kg Grey 7000, 7043, 7047
GR3910-25YL 3010mm x 996mm 25mm 37kg Yellow 1003
GR4812-25GN 3660mm x 1220mm 25mm 55kg Green 6010
GR4812-25GY 3660mm x 1220mm 25mm 55kg Grey 7000, 7043, 7047
GR4812-25YL 3660mm x 1220mm 25mm 55kg Yellow 1003
GR3939-38GN 996mm x 996mm 38mm 38kg Green 6010
GR3939-38GY 996mm x 996mm 38mm 38kg Grey 7000, 7043, 7047
GR3939-38YL 996mm x 996mm 38mm 38kg Yellow 1003
GR3960-38GN 1492mm x 996mm 38mm 29kg Green 6010
GR3960-38GY 1492mm x 996mm 38mm 29kg Grey 7000, 7043, 7047
GR3960-38YL 1492mm x 996mm 38mm 29kg Yellow 1003
GR3979-38GN 1985mm x 996mm 38mm 40kg Green 6010
GR3979-38GY 1985mm x 996mm 38mm 40kg Grey 7000, 7043, 7047
GR3979-38YL 1985mm x 996mm 38mm 40kg Yellow 1003
GR3910-38GN 3010mm x 996mm 38mm 58.5kg Green 6010
GR3910-38GY 3010mm x 996mm 38mm 58.5kg Grey 7000, 7043, 7047
GR3910-38YL 3010mm x 996mm 38mm 58.5kg Yellow 1003
GR4812-38GN 3660mm x 1220mm 38mm 87kg Green 6010
GR4812-38GY 3660mm x 1220mm 38mm 87kg Grey 7000, 7043, 7047
GR4812-38YL 3660mm x 1220mm 38mm 87kg Yellow 1003
GR3910-50GN 3003mm x 1020mm 50mm 78.5kg Green 6010
GR3910-50GY 3003mm x 1020mm 50mm 78.5kg Grey 7000, 7043, 7047
Get in touch: +44 (0) 1779 841 899  |  sales@bluediamond.uk.com  |  www.bluediamond.uk.com
Product Data Sheet
GRP Open Mesh Grating
Cut-to-size orders will be cut as per the measurements specified; this may not always result in a closed cell finish.
If a closed cell finish is required, ensure to specify on order *
*Please note, cutting tolerance +/- 5mm
Code Size Thickness Weight Colour RAL
GR3910-50YL 3003mm x 1020mm 50mm 78.5kg Yellow 1003
GR4812-50GN 3665mm x 1225mm 50mm 115kg Green 6010
GR4812-50GY 3665mm x 1225mm 50mm 115kg Grey 7000, 7043, 7047
GR4812-50YL 3665mm x 1225mm 50mm 115kg Yellow 1003
CC-25SS C Clip for 25mm Grating c/w fixing bolt 0.04kg Stainless Steel
CC-38SS C Clip for 38mm Grating c/w fixing bolt 0.06kg Stainless Steel
CC-50SS C Clip for 50mm Grating c/w fixing bolt 0.07kg Stainless Steel
MC-25SS M Clip for 25mm Grating 0.03kg Stainless Steel